9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
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Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks
Other

Week 4: Super Soakin (July 6-10)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Free Play, Free Play,
Games, Morning Games, Morning Morning
Drop Off Activities Drop Off Activities Activities
Community Travel to Community Travel to Splash
Pool Kinston Pool Rocky Mount Zone and
Park
Rocky Mt.
Lions Water
Lunch at Lunch at Spray Park Lunch at
Eastern Elem. Adventure Eastern Elem. & Eastern Elem.
Amusements
Kinston, NC
Water games Sheppard Outdoor games
at Memorial Return to at Paramore
Jaycee Park Library Greenville Park
Arts and Return to Arts and Indoor Ice Cream
Crafts Greenville Crafts Games Bingo
Camper Camper Camper Camper Camper
Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up Pick Up
Campers should wear sneakers everyday!
Reminders for Parents & Guardians
X X
X X X X X

* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change




