Г	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00	Free Play,	Tuesuay	Free Play,	mursuay	Fludy
9.00	Games,	Morning	Games,	Morning	Morning
9:30	Drop Off	Activities	Drop Off	Activities	Activities
9.30		Activities		ACTIVITIES	Activities
40.00					
10:00		<b>—</b> 1.			
	Community	Travel to	Community	Travel to	Splash
10:30	Pool	Kinston	Pool	Rocky Mount	Zone and
					Park
11:00					
				Rocky Mt.	
11:30		Lions Water			
11.50	Lunch et		Lunch at	Coroy Dark	Lunch at
	Lunch at		Lunch at	Spray Park	Lunch at
12:00	Eastern Elem.	Adventure	Eastern Elem.	&	Eastern Elem.
				Amusements	
12:30		Kinston, NC			
1:00	Water games		Sheppard		Outdoor games
	at		Memorial	Return to	at Paramore
1:30	Jaycee Park		Library	Greenville	Park
2:00					
	Arts and	Return to	Arts and	Indoor	Ice Cream
2:30	Crafts	Greenville	Crafts	Games	Bingo
3:00	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper	Camper
	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up	Pick Up
	Campers should wear sneakers everyday!				
	Reminders for Parents & Guardians				
Lunch		Х		Х	
Swimsuit/Towel	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Must have socks					ļ
Other					

## Week 4: Super Soakin (July 6-10)

\* Camp Escape Schedules Subject to Change